
22-23.04.61. Obergurgl        Gurgl races   
 
 
22.04.61. Obergurgl       1st Giant Slalom, women 
 
 
 
 
 
course length: 1800 m 
vertical drop: 350 m  
number of gates: 40  
 
 
 
  1. Traudl Hecher  AUT  1.33.3 
  2. Marianne Jahn  AUT  1.34.1 
 
  3. Edith Zimmermann AUT  1.35.3 
  4. Arlette Grosso  FRA  1.35.8 
 
  5. Christl Staffner  AUT  1.37.4  
  6. Erika Netzer  AUT  
and Heidi Zimmermann AUT  1.38.1 
  8. Christl Haas  AUT  1.38.7 
 
  9. Gertaud Gaber  AUT  1.40.2 
10. Traudl Eder  AUT  1.40.4  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



22.04.61. Obergurgl           1st Giant Slalom, men 
 
 
 
 
course length: 2500 m 
vertical drop: 600 m  
number of gates: 62  
 
 
  1. Martin Burger  AUT  2.11.8 
 
  2. Gerhard Nening  AUT  2.13.6 
  3. Karl Schranz  AUT  2.14.8 
 
  4. Peppi Stiegler  AUT  2.16.4 
 
  5. Bruno Alberti  ITA  2.20.2 
 
  6. Heli Schranz  AUT  2.23.6 
  7. Felice deNicolo  ITA  2.23.8 
  8. Wlodimierz Czarniak POL  2.24.3 
  9. Peter Luetzendorf  GDR  2.24.8 
10. Peppi Kapferrer  AUT  2.25.4 
11. Rudolf Bocek  AUT  2.25.9 
 
12. Hugo Nindl  AUT  2.27.5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



23.04.61. Obergurgl       2nd  Giant Slalom, women 
 
 
  1. Marianne Jahn  AUT  1.38.1 
 
  2. Traudl Hecher  AUT  1.40.1 
 
  3. Edith Zimmermann AUT  1.41.2 
  4. Arlette Grosso  FRA  1.42.5 
  5. Christl Haas  AUT  1.43.0 
 
  6. Christl Staffner  AUT  1.44.5 
  7. Barbara Grocholska POL  1.44.7 
  8. Traudl Eder  AUT  1.45.1 
 
  9. Constanze Roehrs  FRG  1.46.4 
10. Erika Netzer  AUT  1.46.9 
 
 
 
23.04.61. Obergurgl        Giant Slalom, women  

    (two runs) 
 
 
 
 1. Marianne Jahn  AUT  1.34.1 + 1.38.1 3.12.2  0.52 
 2. Traudl Hecher  AUT  1.33.3 + 1.40.1 3.13.4  1.20 
 
 3. Edith Zimmermann AUT  1.35.3 + 1.41.2 3.16.5  3.16 
 4. Arlette Grosso  FRA  1.35.8 + 1.42.5 3.18.3  4.28 
 
 5. Christl Haas  AUT  1.38.7 + 1.43.0 3.21.7  6.46 
 6. Christl Staffner  AUT  1.37.4 + 1.44.5 3.21.9  6.52 
 
 7. Erika Netzer  AUT  1.38.1 + 1.46.9 3.25.0  7.96 
 8. Traudl Eder  AUT  1.40.4 + 1.45.1 3.25.5  8.84 
 
 9, Barbara Grocholska POL  1.42.7 + 1.44.7 3.27.4           10,10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



23.04.61. Obergurgl          2nd  Giant Slalom, men 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Martin Burger  AUT  
and Gerhard Nening  AUT  2.24.0 
  3. Karl Schranz  AUT  2.24.2 
 
  4. Peppi Stiegler  AUT  2.27.9 
 
  5. Carlo Senoner  ITA  2.29.6 
  6. Peter Luetzendorf  GDR  2.30.1 
  7. Bruno Alberti  ITA  2.30.4 
  8. Sepp Behr   FRG  2.30.6 
  9. Franz Wagnerberger FRG  2.30.9 
10. Felice deNicolo  ITA  2.31.0 
11. Martino Fill  ITA  2.31.8 
12, Hugo Nindl  AUT  2.32,4 
 
 
 
 
23.04.61. Obergurgl           Giant Slalom, men  

    (two runs) 
 
 
 
 
1. Martin Burger  AUT  2.11.8 + 2.24.0 4.35.8    0.00 
2. Gerhard Nening  AUT  2.13.6 + 2.24.0 4.37.6    0.81 
3. Karl Schranz  AUT  2.14.8 + 2.24.2 4.39.0    1.44 
 
4. Peppi Stiegler  AUT  2.16.4 + 2.27.9 4.44.3    3.21 
 
5. Bruno Alberti  ITA  2.20.2 + 2.30.4 4.50.6    6.47 
 
6. Felice deNicolo  ITA  2.23.8 + 2.31.0 4.54.8    8.38 
7. Peter Luetzendorf  GDR  2.24.8 + 2.30.1 4.54.9    8.78 
 
8. Hugo Nindl   AUT  2.27.5 + 2.32,4 4.59.9  10.84 
9. Sepp Behr   FRG  2.31.7 + 2.30.6 5.02.3  11.94 
 


